FT68200A/AL/E series
Ultra-high power electronic load
The FT68200A/AL/E series of high power programmable DC
electronic loads is designed for high reliability and high power
density, which is twice the power density of traditional loads.
FT68200A/AL/E series has 150V, 600V, 1200V, 1600V four
voltage ranges, single power range from 4kW to 60kW, a single
current up to 2400A. Its wider working range and extremely fast

The FT68206E-150-600 is rated at 6kW and carries 12kW instantly
For detail, please check the https://www.faithtechate.com
Ordering information
05
* Height does not include castor size, high power can be customized
Product series Power 150V 600V 1200V 1600V Height
4kW FT68204A-150-400 FT68204A-600-280 FT68204A-1200-160 4U
5kW FT68205A-150-500 FT68205A-600-350 FT68205A-1200-200 4U
6kW FT68206A-150-600 FT68206A-600-420 FT68206A-1200-240 4U
8kW FT68208A-150-800 FT68208A-600-560 FT68208A-1200-320 7U
10kW FT68210A-150-1000 FT68210A-600-700 FT68210A-1200-400 7U
12kW FT68212A-150-1200 FT68212A-600-840 FT68212A-1200-480 7U
18kW FT68218A-150-1800 FT68218A-600-1260 FT68218A-1200-720 11U
24kW FT68224A-150-2400 FT68224A-600-1680 FT68224A-1200-960 FT68224A-1600-480 14U
30kW FT68230A-150-2400 FT68230A-600-2100 FT68230A-1200-1200 FT68230A-1600-600 20U
36kW FT68236A-150-2400 FT68236A-600-2400 FT68236A-1200-1440 FT68236A-1600-720 20U
42kW FT68242A-150-2400 FT68242A-600-2400 FT68242A-1200-1680 FT68242A-1600-840 26U
48kW FT68248A-150-2400 FT68248A-600-2400 FT68248A-1200-1920 FT68248A-1600-960 26U
54kW FT68254A-150-2400 FT68254A-600-2400 FT68254A-1200-2160 FT68254A-1600-1080 32U
60kW FT68260A-150-2400 FT68260A-600-2400 FT68260A-1200-2400 FT68260A-1600-1200 32U
4kW FT68204AL-150-240 FT68204AL-600-160 FT68204AL-1200-80 4U
5kW FT68205AL-150-300 FT68205AL-600-200 FT68205AL-1200-100 4U
6kW FT68206AL-150-360 FT68206AL-600-240 FT68206AL-1200-120 4U
8kW FT68208AL-150-480 FT68208AL-600-320 FT68208AL-1200-160 7U
10kW FT68210AL-150-600 FT68210AL-600-400 FT68210AL-1200-200 7U
12kW FT68212AL-150-720 FT68212AL-600-480 FT68212AL-1200-240 7U
18kW FT68218AL-150-1080 FT68218AL-600-720 FT68218AL-1200-360 11U
24kW FT68224AL-150-1440 FT68224AL-600-960 FT68224AL-1200-480 14U
30kW FT68230AL-150-1800 FT68230AL-600-1200 FT68230AL-1200-600 20U
36kW FT68236AL-150-2160 FT68236AL-600-1440 FT68236AL-1200-720 20U
42kW -- FT68242AL-600-1680 FT68242AL-1200-840 26U
48kW -- FT68248AL-600-1920 FT68248AL-1200-960 26U
54kW -- FT68254AL-600-2160 FT68254AL-1200-1080 32U
60kW -- -- FT68260AL-1200-1200 32U
4kW FT68204E-150-400 FT68204E-600-280 FT68204E-1200-80 4U
5kW FT68205E-150-500 FT68205E-600-350 FT68205E-1200-100 4U
6kW FT68206E-150-600 FT68206E-600-420 FT68206E-1200-120 4U
8kW FT68208E-150-800 FT68208E-600-560 FT68208E-1200-160 7U
10kW FT68210E-150-1000 FT68210E-600-700 FT68210E-1200-200 7U
12kW FT68212E-150-1200 FT68212E-600-840 FT68212E-1200-240 7U
18kW FT68218E-150-1800 FT68218E-600-1260 FT68218E-1200-360 11U
24kW FT68224E-150-2400 FT68224E-600-1680 FT68224E-1200-480 FT68224E-1600-480 14U
30kW FT68230E-150-2400 FT68230E-600-2100 FT68230E-1200-600 FT68230E-1600-600 20U
36kW FT68236E-150-2400 FT68236E-600-2400 FT68236E-1200-720 FT68236E-1600-720 20U
42kW FT68242E-150-2400 FT68242E-600-2400 FT68242E-1200-840 FT68242E-1600-840 26U
48kW FT68248E-150-2400 FT68248E-600-2400 FT68248E-1200-960 FT68248E-1600-960 26U
54kW FT68254E-150-2400 FT68254E-600-2400 FT68254E-1200-1080 FT68254E-1600-1080 32U
60kW FT68260E-150-2400 FT68260E-600-2400 FT68260E-1200-1200 FT68260E-1600-1200 32U
A series
AL series
E series